
Central
European
Cup`2015 Total

 Spiska Bela Kędzierzyn   Out Out Out Out

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 6 rund Max Max Min Min

1 902 Petr DVORSKY Cz 60 1 60 1 60 1 48 4 60 1 60 1 228 60 60
2 903 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 52 3 48 4 60  'o' 60  'o' 52 3 56 2 208 60 60
3 901 Norbert KUŹNIAK Maurycy SKOWROŃSKI PL 56 2 56 2 56 2 60 1 45 5 42 6 199 60 56
4 915 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 48 4 45 5 48 4 32 10 56 2 45 5 170 56 48

5 907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Cz 60  'o' 60  'o' 42 6 34 9 36 8 52 3 164 60 60

6 906 Martin KLASA Cz 60  'o' 60  'o' 36 8 39 7 39 7 48 4 162 60 60
7 927 Andrzej MOREL Paulina MOREL PL 42 6 39 7 37 7 52 3 42 6 32 10 150 52 42
8 909 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 32 10 42 6 30 11 30 11 34 9 39 7 60  'o' 60  'o' 147 60 60 30 30
9 904 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 39 7 52 3 34 9 45 5 32 10 30 11 135 52 45

10 908 H 30 11 30 11 32 10 36 8 48 4 36 8 128 48 36
11 918 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 34 9 34 9 29 12 28 13 29 12 29 12 60  'o' 60  'o' 126 60 60 29 28
12 941 Petru MORARIU Alin ZAHARIE RO 27 14 27 14 27 14 27 14 28 13 26 15 107 28 27
13 917 Aleksander LABOCHA Magdalena LABOCHA PL   45 5 42 6 60  'o' 60  'o' 87 60 60
14 911 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 45 5 34 9 52 3 56 2 79 56 52
15 910 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO   28 13 29 12 60  'o' 60  'o' 57 60 60

16 916 Nelu CAPITANEANU RO 29 12 29 12 27 14 27 14 54 29 29

17 930 Eva KLEINTOVA Cz 28 13 28 13 26 15 28 13 54 28 28
18 913 Jadwiga GAPISZ Henryk PUNT PL 36 8 32 10 0 36 32
19 912 Krzysztof POŚPIESZNY Barbara POŚPIESZNA PL 30 11 34 9 0 34 30
20 929 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 60  'o' 60  'o'  0 60 60
 921 Julianna SZABO H 0
 922 H   0

923 H 0
924 H 0
925 Peter SLODICAK SK 0
926 Vaclav SLODICAK Vladimir LIBIAK SK   0

6 rund

1 918 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 42 6 60 1 56 2 60 1 56 2 29 12 60  'o' 60 232 60 60 42 29

2 909 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 56 2 48 4 28 13 56 2 30 11 42 6 60  'o' 60  'o' 202 60 60 30 28

3 904 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 60 1 56 2 52 3 45 5 48 4 45 5 190 60 56   

4 901 Norbert KUŹNIAK Maurycy SKOWROŃSKI PL 32 10 42 6 60 1 45 5 60 1 60 1 179 60 60   

5 911 Tomasz LISICKI Piotr LISICKI PL 36 8 36 8 48 4 52 3 172   

6 903 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 45 5 45 5 60  'o' 60  'o' 36 8 36 8 162 60 60   

7 902 Petr DVORSKY Cz 52 3 52 3 29 12 32 10 39 7 42 6 142 52 52   

8 907 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Cz 60  'o' 60  'o' 45 5 36 8 29 12 30 11 140 60 60
9 915 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 39 7 30 11 45 5 36 8 34 9 36 8 136 45 39
11 908 H 34 9 34 9 30 11 45 5 34 9 48 4 132 48 45
10 927 Andrzej MOREL Paulina MOREL PL 29 12 32 10 39 7 48 4 52 3 32 10 132 52 48   

12 906 Martin KLASA Cz 60  'o' 60  'o' 32 10 29 12 27 14 28 13 116 60 60
13 941 Petru MORARIU Alin ZAHARIE RO 27 14 27 14 34 9 28 13 28 13 27 14 109 34 28   

14 930 Eva KLEINTOVA Cz 48 4 42 6 42 6 52 3 84 52 48
15 917 Aleksander LABOCHA Magdalena LABOCHA PL   36 8 30 11 60  'o' 60 66 60 60
16 910 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO   28 13 27 14 60  'o' 60  'o' 55 60 60
17 916 Nelu CAPITANEANU RO 28 13 28 13 26 15 26 15 52 28 28   

18 912 Krzysztof POŚPIESZNY Barbara POŚPIESZNA PL 45 5 56 2 0 56 45
19 913 Jadwiga GAPISZ Henryk PUNT PL 30 11 29 12 0 30 29
20 929 Marcin LUTEK Monika WOJTKOWIAK PL 60  'o' 60  'o' 0 60 60
 921 Julianna SZABO H 0
 922 H   0   

Havirov Myslowice Satu Mare

Ales CEJKA

Zdenek DROBIK
Zuzana KLASOVA

Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN

Valentin NEMTANU
Frantisek KOURIMSKY

Gyula BENDE
Tamas KISS Jozsef SZABO
Tamas SEBESTYEN Csaba SEBESTYEN
Jozsef PATAKI Laszlo CSIKVAR

Stanislav BEKES
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